
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by

guarante

e

% share 

in

total

amount 

of

claims

admitted

1
Finance 

Excellence
3/8/2021 2,253,145 2,253,145.00

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditors

Nil 0.824% Nil Nil 0.00 Nil Nil

2

Manarkattu 

Theatres(P) 

Ltd

6/8/2021 401,500 401,500

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditors

Nil 0.147% Nil Nil 0.00 Nil Nil

3

Peermade 

Co operative 

Society

22/12/2022 420,699 420,699

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditors

Nil 0.154% Nil Nil 0.00 Nil Nil

Total 3,075,344 3,075,344 1.12%

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Churakulam Tea Estate Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30/06/2021; List of creditors as on: 

22/12/2022

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl.

No.

Name of 

creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set- off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amoun

t of 

claim 

under 

verifica

tion

Remarks, 

if any


